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257 20064504054 20SBSDBCOHO000083 ARYAN GARG 12275403 PUBLIC 4 25.00 18 Ok
FINANCE SEMESTER

258 20064504054 20SBSDBCOHO000083 ARYAN GARG 22411401 cosT 4 25.00 22 Ok
ACCOUNTING SEMESTER

259 20064504054 20SBSDBCOH000083 ARYAN GARG 22411402 BUSINESS 4 25.00 13 Ok
MATHEMATICS SEMESTER

COMPUTER

260 20064504054 20SBSDBCOH000083 ARYAN GARG 22411403  APPLICATION IN 4 25.00 23 Ok
SEMESTER
BUSINESS
Leadership and 4

261 20064504054 20SBSDBCOH000083 ARYAN GARG 22413411  Team 25.00 19 Ok
SEMESTER
Development

ARYAN INDIAN 4

262 20064504055 ERN20064504055 12275401 25.00 11 Ok
MALHOTRA ECONOMY-Il OR  SEMESTER
263 20064504055 ERN20064504055 ARYAN 02411401 COST 4 25.00 17 Ok
MALHOTRA ACCOUNTING SEMESTER
264 20064504055 ERN20064504055 ARYAN 00411402 DUSINESS 4 25.00 10 Ok
MALHOTRA MATHEMATICS  SEMESTER
ARVAN COMPUTER .
265 20064504055 ERN20064504055 22411403  APPLICATION IN 25.00 20 Ok
MALHOTRA SEMESTER
BUSINESS
Business
266 20064504055 ERN20064504055 ARYAN 22413410  esearch 4 25.00 21 Ok
MALHOTRA Methods & SEMESTER
Analytic
PUBLIC 4
267 20064504056 20SBSDBCOH000088  ASHISH GUPTA 12275403 25.00 19 Ok
FINANCE SEMESTER
COST 4
268 20064504056 20SBSDBCOH000088  ASHISH GUPTA 22411401 25.00 25 Ok

ACCOUNTING SEMESTER

269 20064504056  20SBSDBCOHO000088 ASHISH GUPTA 22411402 BUSINESS 4 25.00 23 Ok
MATHEMATICS SEMESTER

COMPUTER 4
270 20064504056 20SBSDBCOH000088 ASHISH GUPTA 22411403  APPLICATION IN 25.00 23 Ok
SEMESTER
BUSINESS
Leadership and 4

271 20064504056 20SBSDBCOH000088 ASHISH GUPTA 22413411  Team 25.00 23 Ok
SEMESTER
Development

272 20064504057 20SBSDBCOH000090 ATISHAY PATNI 12275403 PUBLIC 4 25.00 21 Ok
FINANCE SEMESTER
COST 4

273 20064504057 20SBSDBCOHO000090 ATISHAY PATNI 22411401 25.00 22 Ok

ACCOUNTING SEMESTER

274 20064504057 20SBSDBCOHO000090 ATISHAY PATNI 22411402 BUSINESS 4 25.00 20 Ok
MATHEMATICS SEMESTER

COMPUTER

275 20064504057 20SBSDBCOH000090 ATISHAY PATNI 22411403  APPLICATION IN 4 25.00 20 Ok
SEMESTER
BUSINESS
Leadership and 4

276 20064504057 20SBSDBCOHO000090 ATISHAY PATNI 22413411 Team 25.00 20 Ok

SEMESTER
Development
PUBLIC 4
277 20064504058 20SBSDBCOH000091 ATUL JAISWAL 12275403 25.00 22 Ok
FINANCE SEMESTER

© Project Samarth - All Rights Reserved Designed & Developed by @ Initiative By g MoE
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20064504059

20064504060

20064504060

20064504060

20064504060
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20064504061

20064504061

20064504061

20064504061

20064504062

20064504062

20064504062

20SBSDBCOH000091

20SBSDBCOH000091

20SBSDBCOH000091

20SBSDBCOH000092

20SBSDBCOH000092

20SBSDBCOH000092

20SBSDBCOH000092
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20SBSDBCOH000093

20SBSDBCOH000093

20SBSDBCOH000093

20SBSDBCOH000093

20SBSDBCOH000093
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© Project Samarth - All Rights Reserved

ATUL JAISWAL

ATUL JAISWAL

ATUL JAISWAL

AVIRAL ANAND

AVIRAL ANAND

AVIRAL ANAND

AVIRAL ANAND

AVIRAL ANAND

AYUSH
AGRAWAL

AYUSH
AGRAWAL

AYUSH
AGRAWAL

AYUSH
AGRAWAL

AYUSH
AGRAWAL

AYUSH GUPTA

AYUSH GUPTA

AYUSH GUPTA

AYUSH GUPTA

AYUSH GUPTA

AYUSH RANJAN

AYUSH RANJAN

AYUSH RANJAN

22411402

22411403

22413410

12275403

22411401

22411402

22411403

22413410

12275403

22411401

22411402

22411403

22413411

12275403

22411401

22411402

22411403

22413411

12275403

22411401

22411402

PR R R TR R

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
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Business
Research
Methods &
Analytic

PUBLIC
FINANCE

COST
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
BUSINESS

Business
Research
Methods &
Analytic

PUBLIC
FINANCE

COST
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
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Leadership and
Team
Development

PUBLIC
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COST
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
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Leadership and
Team
Development

PUBLIC
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COST
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MATHEMATICS

Designed & Developed by @

SEMESTER
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SEMESTER
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SEMESTER
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4
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25.00
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17 Ok
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321

20064504062

20064504063

20064504063

20064504063

20064504063

20064504063

20064504064

20064504064

20064504064

20064504064

20064504064

20064504065

20064504065

20064504065

20064504065

20064504065

20064504066

20064504066

20064504066

20064504066

20064504066

20SBSDBCOH000095

20SBSDBCOH000097

20SBSDBCOH000097

20SBSDBCOH000097

20SBSDBCOH000097

20SBSDBCOH000097

20SBSDBCOH000098

20SBSDBCOH000098

20SBSDBCOH000098

20SBSDBCOH000098

20SBSDBCOH000098

20SBSDBCOH000100

20SBSDBCOH000100

20SBSDBCOH000100
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20SBSDBCOH000100
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20SBSDBCOH000102

20SBSDBCOH000102

20SBSDBCOH000102

20SBSDBCOH000102
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AYUSH RANJAN

AYUSHI RANI

AYUSHI RANI

AYUSHI RANI

AYUSHI RANI

AYUSHI RANI

BHARAT MITTAL

BHARAT MITTAL

BHARAT MITTAL

BHARAT MITTAL

BHARAT MITTAL

BHAVYA GUPTA

BHAVYA GUPTA

BHAVYA GUPTA

BHAVYA GUPTA

BHAVYA GUPTA

CHAITANYA
GUPTA

CHAITANYA
GUPTA

CHAITANYA
GUPTA

CHAITANYA
GUPTA

CHAITANYA
GUPTA

22413411

12275403

22411401

22411402

22411403

22413411

12275403

22411401

22411402

22411403

22413410

12275403

22411401

22411402

22411403

22413411

12275403

22411401

22411402

22411403

22413411

P N L T

BUSINESS

Leadership and
Team
Development

PUBLIC
FINANCE

COST
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
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Leadership and
Team
Development

PUBLIC
FINANCE

COST
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
BUSINESS

Business
Research
Methods &
Analytic

PUBLIC
FINANCE

COST
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
BUSINESS

Leadership and
Team
Development

PUBLIC
FINANCE

COST
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
BUSINESS

Leadership and
Team

NAvAlAanmAnt

Designed & Developed by @

SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER
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4
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4
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25.00

25.00
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25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

22 Ok
21 Ok
23 Ok
23 Ok
22 Ok
21 Ok
20 Ok
17 Ok
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18 Ok
14 Ok
24 Ok
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25 Ok
23 Ok
21 Ok
16 Ok
24 Ok
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341
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20064504067

20064504067

20064504067

20064504067

20064504067

20064504068

20064504068

20064504068

20064504068

20064504068

20064504069

20064504069

20064504069

20064504069

20064504069

20064504070

20064504070

20064504070

20064504070

20064504070

20064504071

20SBSDBCOH000103

20SBSDBCOH000103

20SBSDBCOH000103

20SBSDBCOH000103

20SBSDBCOH000103

20SBSDBCOH000105

20SBSDBCOH000105

20SBSDBCOH000105

20SBSDBCOH000105

20SBSDBCOH000105

20SBSDBCOH000104

20SBSDBCOH000104

20SBSDBCOH000104

20SBSDBCOH000104

20SBSDBCOH000104

ERN20064504070

ERN20064504070

ERN20064504070

ERN20064504070

ERN20064504070

20SBSDBCOH000110
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MOHAN
CHANDRA

MOHAN

CHANDRA
MOHAN

CHANDRA
MOHAN

CHANDRA
MOHAN

CHIRAG GUPTA
CHIRAG GUPTA

CHIRAG GUPTA

CHIRAG GUPTA

CHIRAG GUPTA

CHIRAG
SINGHAL

CHIRAG
SINGHAL

CHIRAG
SINGHAL

CHIRAG
SINGHAL

CHIRAG
SINGHAL

CHIRAG
SINGHAL

CHIRAG
SINGHAL

CHIRAG
SINGHAL

CHIRAG
SINGHAL

CHIRAG
SINGHAL

DEEPAK

12275403

22411401

22411402

22411403

22413410

12275403

22411401

22411402

22411403

22413410

12275403

22411401

22411402

22411403

22413411

12275403

22411401
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22411403

22413411
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COST
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COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
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Analytic
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COST
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
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Leadership and
Team
Development
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COST
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Leadership and
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FINANCE

Designed & Developed by @

SEMESTER
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4
SEMESTER
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25.00
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25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00
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22
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347
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20064504071

20064504071

20064504071

20064504072

20064504072

20064504072

20064504072

20064504072

20064504073

20064504073

20064504073

20064504073

20064504073

20064504074

20064504074

20064504074

20064504074

20064504074

20064504075

20064504075

20SBSDBCOH000110

20SBSDBCOH000110

20SBSDBCOH000110

20SBSDBCOH000111

20SBSDBCOH000111

20SBSDBCOH000111

20SBSDBCOH000111

20SBSDBCOH000111

20SBSDBCOH000112

20SBSDBCOH000112

20SBSDBCOH000112

20SBSDBCOH000112

20SBSDBCOH000112

20SBSDBCOH000113

20SBSDBCOH000113

20SBSDBCOH000113

20SBSDBCOH000113

20SBSDBCOH000113

20SBSDBCOH000115

20SBSDBCOH000115
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DEEPAK

DEEPAK

DEEPAK

DEEPAK KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

DEVANSH SONI

DEVANSH SONI

DEVANSH SONI

DEVANSH SONI

DEVANSH SONI

DEVRAT SAINI

DEVRAT SAINI

DEVRAT SAINI

DEVRAT SAINI

DEVRAT SAINI

DHANANJAY
VARSHNEY

DHANANJAY
VARSHNEY

22411402

22411403

22413410

12275403

22411401

22411402

22411403

22413411

12275403

22413406

22411401

22411402

22411403

12275401

22411401

22411402

22411403

22413411

12275403

22411401

PSR TR R

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
BUSINESS

Business
Research
Methods &
Analytic

PUBLIC
FINANCE

COST
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
BUSINESS

Leadership and
Team
Development

PUBLIC
FINANCE

COLLECTIVE
BARGAINING
AND
NEGOTIATION
SKILLS

COST
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
BUSINESS

INDIAN
ECONOMY-II OR

COST
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
BUSINESS

Leadership and
Team
Development

PUBLIC
FINANCE

COST
ACCOUNTING

Designed & Developed by @

SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4

SEMESTER

4
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25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

24 Ok
22 Ok
22 Ok
24 Ok
25 Ok
11 Ok
23 Ok
24 Ok
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25 Ok
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18 Ok
25 Ok
22 Ok
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24 Ok
22 Ok
20 Ok
19 Ok
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377

378

379

380

381
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383

384

20064504075

20064504075

20064504076

20064504076

20064504076

20064504076

20064504076

20064504077

20064504077

20064504077

20064504077

20064504077

20064504078

20064504078

20064504078

20064504078

20064504078

20064504079

20064504079

20064504079

20SBSDBCOH000115

20SBSDBCOH000115

20SBSDBCOH000116

20SBSDBCOH000116

20SBSDBCOH000116

20SBSDBCOH000116

20SBSDBCOH000116

20SBSDBCOH000118

20SBSDBCOH000118

20SBSDBCOH000118

20SBSDBCOH000118

20SBSDBCOH000118

20SBSDBCOH000120

20SBSDBCOH000120

20SBSDBCOH000120

20SBSDBCOH000120

20SBSDBCOH000120

ERN20064504079

ERN20064504079

ERN20064504079
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DHANANJAY
VARSHNEY

DHANANJAY
VARSHNEY

DHRUV GOEL

DHRUV GOEL

DHRUV GOEL

DHRUV GOEL

DHRUV GOEL

DHRUV
MAHESHEKA

DHRUV
MAHESHEKA

DHRUV
MAHESHEKA

DHRUV
MAHESHEKA

DHRUV
MAHESHEKA

DIKSHA SAINI

DIKSHA SAINI

DIKSHA SAINI

DIKSHA SAINI

DIKSHA SAINI

DIPANSHU
KUMAR

DIPANSHU

KUMAR

DIPANSHU
KUMAR

22411403

22413411

12275403

22411401

22411402

22411403

22413411

12275403

22411401

22411402

22411403

22413410

12275403

22411401

22411402

22411403

22413410

12035901

22411401

22411402

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
BUSINESS

Leadership and
Team
Development

PUBLIC
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COST
ACCOUNTING
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MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
BUSINESS

Leadership and
Team
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PUBLIC
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COST
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS
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COMPUTER
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Research
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25.00
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20064504080
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20064504081
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KUMAR

DIPANSHU
KUMAR

DIVYANSH
BENGANI

DIVYANSH
BENGANI

DIVYANSH
BENGANI

DIVYANSH
BENGANI

DIVYANSH
BENGANI

DIVYANSH
GOYAL

DIVYANSH
GOYAL

DIVYANSH
GOYAL

DIVYANSH
GOYAL

DIVYANSH
GOYAL

DIVYANSH
SIDDHI

DIVYANSH
SIDDHI

DIVYANSH
SIDDHI

DIVYANSH
SIDDHI

DIVYANSH
SIDDHI

DRISHNA
SAJEEVAN

DRISHNA
SAJEEVAN

DRISHNA
SAJEEVAN

DRISHNA
SAJEEVAN

22413411

12275403
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22411403

12275401
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12275403

22411401
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BUSINESS

Leadership and
Team
Development

PUBLIC
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COST
ACCOUNTING
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MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
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Leadership and
Team
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COST
ACCOUNTING
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MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
BUSINESS
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412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

20064504083

20064504084

20064504084

20064504084

20064504084

20064504084

20064504085

20064504085

20064504085

20064504085

20064504085

20064504086
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20064504086

20064504087

20064504087

20064504087

20064504087
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20SBSDBCOH000130

20SBSDBCOH000131

20SBSDBCOH000131
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DRISHNA
SAJEEVAN

DRISHTI
JATWANI

DRISHTI

JATWANI

DRISHTI
JATWANI

DRISHTI
JATWANI

DRISHTI
JATWANI

FARAZ AHMAD

FARAZ AHMAD

FARAZ AHMAD

FARAZ AHMAD

FARAZ AHMAD

FATEH SINGH

FATEH SINGH

FATEH SINGH

FATEH SINGH

FATEH SINGH

GARIMA ARORA

GARIMA ARORA

GARIMA ARORA

GARIMA ARORA

GARIMA ARORA

2241341

22413410

12275403

22411401

22411402

22411403

12275403

22411401

22411402
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MUSKAN

MUSKAN

MUSKAN

MUSKAN

RATHORE

MUSKAN
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MUSKAN
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MUSKAN
RATHORE

NAMAN JAIN

NAMAN JAIN

NAMAN JAIN

NAMAN JAIN

NAMAN JAIN

NAMAN MITTAL
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NAMAN MITTAL

NANDINI

NANDINI
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12275403
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22411403
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12275403
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12275401
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22411403
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22411401

22411402

PSR TR R

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
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Leadership and
Team
Development

PUBLIC
FINANCE

COST
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
BUSINESS

Leadership and
Team
Development

PUBLIC
FINANCE

COST
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER
APPLICATION IN
BUSINESS

Leadership and
Team
Development

INDIAN
ECONOMY-II OR

COST
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS

Leadership and
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Development

COMPUTER
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BUSINESS

PUBLIC
FINANCE

COST
ACCOUNTING
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MATHEMATICS
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NARESH
KUMAR

NARESH
KUMAR

NARESH
KUMAR
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COMPUTER

1065 20064504223 20SBSDBCOH000263 TN 22411403  APPLICATIONIN 25.00 20 Ok
SRIVASTAVA SEMESTER
BUSINESS
Business
1066 20064504223 20SBSDBCOH000263 TN 22413410  esearch 4 25.00 21 Ok
SRIVASTAVA Methods & SEMESTER
Analytic
INDIAN 4
1067 20064504224 20SBSDBCOH000264  NITISH SINGH 12275401 25.00 23 Ok

ECONOMY-lOR  SEMESTER

1068 20064504224 20SBSDBCOH000264 NITISH SINGH 22413408 CYBER CRIMES 4 25.00 22 Ok
AND LAWS SEMESTER

1069 20064504224 20SBSDBCOH000264 NITISH SINGH 22411401 cosT 4 25.00 22 Ok
ACCOUNTING SEMESTER

1070 20064504224 20SBSDBCOH000264 NITISH SINGH 22411402 BUSINESS 4 25.00 19 Ok
MATHEMATICS SEMESTER

COMPUTER

4
1071 20064504224 20SBSDBCOHO000264 NITISH SINGH 22411403  APPLICATION IN 25.00 18 Ok
SEMESTER
BUSINESS
PUBLIC 4
1072 20064504225 ERN20064504225 NITISHA 12275403 25.00 10 Ok
FINANCE SEMESTER

1073 20064504225 ERN20064504225 NITISHA 22413408 CYBERCRIMES 4 25.00 21 Ok
AND LAWS SEMESTER

1074 20064504225 ERN20064504225 NITISHA 22411401 cosT 4 25.00 17 Ok
ACCOUNTING SEMESTER

1075 20064504225 ERN20064504225 NITISHA 22411402 BUSINESS 4 25.00 0 Ok
MATHEMATICS SEMESTER

COMPUTER 4
1076 20064504225 ERN20064504225 NITISHA 22411403  APPLICATION IN 25.00 16 Ok
SEMESTER
BUSINESS
PUBLIC 4
1077 20064504226 20SBSDBCOH000266 NUTAN KUMAR 12275403 25.00 12 Ok
FINANCE SEMESTER
COST 4
1078 20064504226 20SBSDBCOH000266 NUTAN KUMAR 22411401 25.00 21 Ok

ACCOUNTING SEMESTER

1079 20064504226 20SBSDBCOH000266 NUTAN KUMAR 22411402 BUSINESS 4 25.00 2 Ok
MATHEMATICS SEMESTER

COMPUTER 4
1080 20064504226 20SBSDBCOH000266 NUTAN KUMAR 22411403  APPLICATION IN 25.00 18 Ok
SEMESTER
BUSINESS
Leadership and 4

1081 20064504226  20SBSDBCOH000266 NUTAN KUMAR 22413411 Team 25.00 23 Ok

SEMESTER
Development
PUBLIC 4
1082 20064504227 20SBSDBCOH000267 OM CHANDEL 12275403 25.00 25 Ok
FINANCE SEMESTER
COST 4
1083 20064504227 20SBSDBCOH000267 OM CHANDEL 22411401 25.00 23 Ok

ACCOUNTING SEMESTER

1084 20064504227 20SBSDBCOH000267 OM CHANDEL 22411402 BUSINESS 4 25.00 23 Ok
MATHEMATICS SEMESTER

COMPUTER 4

1085 20064504227 20SBSDBCOH000267 OM CHANDEL 22411403  APPLICATION IN 25.00 22 Ok
DI IQINIECQCQ SEMESTER
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